



INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (UAE)

SCOPUS INDEXED JOURNAL

https://www.sciencepubco.com/index.php/ijet/

Date: 1-September-2018

Dear Dr. Andino Maseleno

We glad to inform you that your research manuscripts has been accepted for publication in International Journal of Engineering and Technology (UAE).

Paper:

IJET 18617 – Experience of the Use of Electronic Training in the Educational Process of the Russian Higher Educational Institution

IJET 18619 – On The Linguistic Training of Future Teachers of Unlike Specialties under The Conditions of Russian Professional Education

IJET 18637 – Possibilities of Information Technologies to Increase Quality of Educational Services in Russia

IJET 18638 - Worldskills as Means of Improving Quality of Pedagogical Staff Training

In order to proceed to the next step of publication please pay 800 USD to:

Beneficiary bank: Jordan Islamic Bank Address of the bank: Irbid, Jordan SWIFT: JIBAJOAM111 IBAN: JO 58 JIBA 0630 0012 4575 9412 4000 05 Beneficiary's account number: 1245759 Beneficiary's name: Belal Mohammed Abdel Rahman Batiha Beneficiary's address: Irbid, Jordan

This letter is official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper. Your research work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 (International) License (CC BY-NC 4.0). Hence no need to submit the Copyright Form.

Yours Sincerely,

Prof. Eric M. Lui Editor in Chief International Journal of Engineering and Technology (UAE).